UNOFFICIAL COPY

QUIT CLAIM DEED

Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)



Doc#: 0613518018 Fee: \$30.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/15/2006 10:12 AM Pg: 1 of 4

10			Above Space for	or Recorder's Use (Only
THE GRANTOR(S) Pamel)	jorced political	A I ME YE NOWNER		•
THE GRANTOR(S) Pame	a S. Jordan/ of	the	of Chicago	County of Coc	k State of IL for and in
consideration of Ten and	1101100 (\$10.00)	DOLLARS, and oth	ner good and valuable c	onsiderations in	hand paid, CONVEY(S)
and QUIT CLAIM(S) to Jo	hn A. də/ris 🗕	2610 Woodw	orth Place, Haze	I Crest, Ic	60429
			dress of Grantees)		~ ' ' '
all interest in the followin	g described Rca	Il Estate situated in	the County of Cook in t	ha Ctata of III::	
2610 Woodworth Place, H	azel Crest. IL 60	4' 9 legally describ	and sec	ire State of Illinois	s, commonly known as
·,		mo, regulty describ	cu as.	•	
	LEGAL DESC	RIPTION ATTACH	IED AND MADE A PA	DT UEDEOE	
hereby releasing and wait	/ing all rights ur	ider and by y mus s	f the Hamestood From	KINEKEUP	
and non-	ring an rights ar	ider and by vittle o	i tile nomestead Exemp	ition Laws of the	State of Illinois.
Permanent Real Estate In	dex Number(s):	28-25-406-037	0,		
			96		
Address(es) of Real Estat	e: 2610 Woo	dworth Place, Haze	l Cresι, II. 65429		
POS		Dated this/_	3 th day of	ctoker	, 2005
X Jamel /	Wen_	- (SEAL)	X		(SEAL)
Pamela G. Jordan	-	•		//	(SEAL)
Pameia G. Jordan			•	1	
		(SEAL)		7,'	(0541)
 		······			(SEAL)
				U _X	
/	1	οK			
✓ State of Illinois, County	of U	2]\	ss. I, the undersigned,	, a Notary Public i	r and for said County.
	in the state afor	esaid, DO HEREBY	CERTIFY that Pamela G	Jordan norsona	lly known to me to be
	the same pers	on(s) whose name	(s) is/are subscribed to	the foregoing i	netrument enneared
	before me this	day in person, and a	cknowledged that he/sh	e/they signed so:	notionient, appeared
	said instrument	as his/her/their free	e and voluntary act, for the	ne uses and num.	neu and delivered the
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	including the re	lease and waiver of	the right of homestead.	ie uses and purpo	oses merein set forth,
20 3274346024460 244604	A~		g or nonscateau.		

MR-CM-0019520493

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
YOLANDA ROIVIAN
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My Commission Expires June 11, 2007

0613518018 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	70	Quit Claim Deed INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL			
Exempt under provisions of Paragraph E., Section 4. Real Estate Transfer Tax Act. 10-13-05					
Given under my hand and official seal, this 34 day cr	(OCT)	1 2w5			
MAIL TO: Panela Jordan (Name) (Address)	SEND SIBSEQUE John A. Har N 2610 Woodw	ENT TAX BILLS TO: lame Boxton Place			
Chicago, IZ 60660 (City, State and Zip)	Hazel Crest,	IC 60479			

0613518018 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ALL THAT CERTAIN PROPERTY SITUATED IN HAZEL CREST IN THE COUNTY OF COOK, AND STATE OF ILLINOIS AND BEING DESCRIBED IN A DEED DATED 03/11/85 AND RECORDED 03/13/85, AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF THE COUNTY AND STATE SET FORTH ABOVE.



0613518018 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed of Assignment of Beneficial Interest in land trust is either a. natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated May 10	, 20 <u>06</u>	
Q _f	Signature:	hat Elm
9		Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me		Official Seal
By the said Robert E Wynard		Lisa L York
This 10th, day of May	_,20 <u>_06</u> .	Notary Public State of Illinois My Commission Expires 03/17/2010
Notary Public disa L'York		

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation of foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date May 10	, 20 <u>06</u>	
	Signature:	Mole O Elan
	-	Grante e Q. Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me	/	75.
By the said hober I. Wynai	d	Official Seal
This 10 th, day of May	,20 <u></u> .	Lisa L York Notary Public State of Illinois
Notary Public Lesa & Yux.		My Commission Expires 03/17/2010

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)